
EN: HANGROSE – USER MANUAL 

 

Package includes: 1x bushel of hanging orchids 

Materials: Silk flowers and leaves, plastic vines.  

Size and material: 45 cm x 80 cm (width x length).  

Realistic/beautiful: realistic flowers and leaves, hanging in front of the garden/courtyard/garage, 

floating in the wind, very ornamental, is a beautiful sight.  

Applicable scenarios: weddings, flower walls, living rooms, courtyards, shopping malls, gardens, 

garages, front fences and other perfect family/holiday decorations all year round.  

Good plasticity: extrusion during transportation (lower costs, more favorable product prices). In the 

decoration, you just need to tidy up and restore the original beautiful decorative effect. 

Stick the plastic pedicel in any desired location. Do not place this product near sources of heat and 

flames.  

 

 

 

 



SI: HANGROSE - UPORABNIŠKI PRIROČNIK 

 

Paket vključuje: 1x šop visečih orhidej 

Materiali: Materiali: svileno cvetje in listi, plastične trte.  

Velikost in material: 45 cm x 80 cm (širina x dolžina).  

Realistično/pestro: realistični cvetovi in listi, visijo pred vrtom/dvoriščem/garažo, plavajo v vetru, so 

zelo okrasni, čudovit pogled . 

Uporabni scenariji: poroke, cvetlične stene, dnevne sobe, dvorišča, nakupovalna središča, vrtovi, 

garaže, vhodne ograje in drugi popolni družinski/praznični okraski skozi vse leto. 

Dobra plastičnost: iztiskanje med prevozom (nižji stroški, ugodnejše cene izdelkov). Pri dekoraciji 

morate le pospraviti in obnoviti prvotni čudoviti dekorativni učinek. 

Plastični pediker prilepite na poljubno želeno mesto. Izdelka ne postavljajte v bližino virov toplote in 

ognja.  

 

 

  

  



HR: HANGROSE – KORISNIČKI PRIRUČNIK 

 

U paketu se nalazi: 1x buket visećih orhideja 

Materijali: Svileni cvjetovi i lišće, plastične loze. 

Veličina: 45 cm x 80 cm (širina x duljina). 

Realistično/lijepe: Realistični cvjetovi i lišće, viseći ispred vrta/dvorišta/garaže, lepršajući na vjetru, 

vrlo ukrasni, pružaju prekrasan prizor. 

Primjenjive situacije: Vjenčanja, cvjetni zidovi, dnevne sobe, dvorišta, trgovački centri, vrtovi, garaže, 

prednje ograde i druge savršene obiteljske/praznične dekoracije tijekom cijele godine. 

Dobra plastika: Pruža otpornost na pritisak tijekom prijevoza (niže troškove, povoljnije cijene 

proizvoda). Prilikom dekoracije, samo trebate posložiti i vratiti izvorni prekrasan dekorativni efekt. 

Zalijepite plastični peteljak na željenu lokaciju. Nemojte postavljati ovaj proizvod blizu izvora topline i 

plamena. 

 

 

  



IT: HANGROSE - MANUALE D'USO 

 

La confezione include: 1x bushel di orchidee pendenti 

Materiali: Fiori e foglie di seta, viti di plastica.  

Dimensioni e materiale: 45 cm x 80 cm (larghezza x lunghezza).  

Realistico/bello: fiori e foglie realistici, appesi davanti al giardino/cortile/garage, fluttuanti nel vento, 

molto ornamentali, è una bella vista.  

Scenari applicabili: matrimoni, pareti fiorite, salotti, cortili, centri commerciali, giardini, garage, 

recinzioni frontali e altre decorazioni perfette per la famiglia/le vacanze tutto l'anno.  

Buona plasticità: estrusione durante il trasporto (costi inferiori, prezzi del prodotto più vantaggiosi). 

Nella decorazione, è sufficiente riordinare e ripristinare il bellissimo effetto decorativo originale. 

Incollare il pedicello di plastica in qualsiasi punto desiderato. Non collocare il prodotto vicino a fonti di 

calore e fiamme.  

 

 

  

  



DE/AT: HANGROSE - BENUTZERHANDBUCH 

 

Paket enthält: 1x Büschel hängender Orchideen 

Materialien: Seidenblumen und Blätter, Ranken aus Plastik.  

Größe und Material: 45 cm x 80 cm (Breite x Länge).  

Realistisch/schön: realistische Blumen und Blätter, hängen vor dem Garten/Hof/Garage, schweben im 

Wind, sehr ornamental, ist ein schöner Anblick.  

Anwendbare Szenarien: Hochzeiten, Blumenwände, Wohnzimmer, Höfe, Einkaufszentren, Gärten, 

Garagen, Zäune und andere perfekte Dekorationen für Familie und Urlaub das ganze Jahr über.  

Gute Plastizität: Extrusion während des Transports (niedrigere Kosten, günstigere Produktpreise). Bei 

der Dekoration brauchen Sie nur aufzuräumen und die ursprüngliche schöne dekorative Wirkung 

wiederherzustellen. 

Kleben Sie den Plastikstiel an jede gewünschte Stelle. Stellen Sie dieses Produkt nicht in der Nähe von 

Wärmequellen und Flammen.  

 

 

  



 CZ: HANGROSE - UŽIVATELSKÁ PŘÍRUČKA 

 

Balení obsahuje: Balení obsahuje: 1x závěsný keř orchidejí 

Materiály: Materiály: hedvábné květy a listy, plastové liány.  

Velikost a materiál: 45 cm x 80 cm (šířka x délka).  

Realistické/krásné: realistické květy a listy, visí před zahradou/dvorem/garáží, plují ve větru, jsou velmi 

dekorativní, je na ně krásný pohled.  

Použitelné scénáře: svatby, květinové stěny, obývací pokoje, dvory, nákupní centra, zahrady, garáže, 

přední ploty a další dokonalé rodinné/sváteční dekorace po celý rok.  

Dobrá plastičnost: vytlačování během přepravy (nižší náklady, příznivější ceny výrobků). Při dekoraci 

stačí jen uklidit a obnovit původní krásný dekorativní efekt. 

Plastový pedel nalepte na libovolné místo. Neumisťujte tento výrobek do blízkosti zdrojů tepla a 

plamenů.  

 

 

  



 PL: HANGROSE - INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI 

 

Opakowanie zawiera: 1x buszel wiszących storczyków 

Materiały: Jedwabne kwiaty i liście, plastikowe pnącza.  

Rozmiar i materiał: 45 cm x 80 cm (szerokość x długość).  

Realistyczne / piękne: realistyczne kwiaty i liście, wiszące przed ogrodem / dziedzińcem / garażem, 

unoszące się na wietrze, bardzo ozdobne, to piękny widok . 

Obowiązujące scenariusze: wesela, ściany kwiatowe, salony, dziedzińce, centra handlowe, ogrody, 

garaże, ogrodzenia frontowe i inne doskonałe dekoracje rodzinne / świąteczne przez cały rok . 

Dobra plastyczność: wytłaczanie podczas transportu (niższe koszty, korzystniejsze ceny produktów). 

Podczas dekoracji wystarczy uporządkować i przywrócić oryginalny piękny efekt dekoracyjny. 

Przyklej plastikową szypułkę w dowolnym miejscu. Nie należy umieszczać tego produktu w pobliżu 

źródeł ciepła i płomieni.  

 

 

  

  



HU: HANGROSE - FELHASZNÁLÓI KÉZIKÖNYV 

 

A csomag tartalmazza: 1x csüngő orchidea bokor 

Anyagok: Anyagok: selyemvirágok és levelek, műanyag indák.  

Méret és anyag: 45 cm x 80 cm (szélesség x hosszúság).  

Valósághű/szép: valósághű virágok és levelek, a kert/udvar/kert/garázs előtt lógnak, lebegnek a 

szélben, nagyon dekoratív, szép látvány.  

Alkalmazható helyszínek: esküvők, virágfalak, nappalik, udvarok, bevásárlóközpontok, kertek, 

garázsok, elülső kerítések és egyéb tökéletes családi/ünnepi dekorációk egész évben.  

Jó plaszticitás: extrudálás szállítás közben (alacsonyabb költségek, kedvezőbb termékárak). A 

dekorációban csak rendbe kell tenni és visszaállítani az eredeti szép dekoratív hatást. 

Ragassza a műanyag pedikűrt tetszőleges helyre. Ne helyezze ezt a terméket hő- és lángforrások 

közelébe.  

 

 

  

  



BG: HANGROSE - РЪКОВОДСТВО ЗА ПОТРЕБИТЕЛЯ 

 

Пакетът включва: 1 бушел с висящи орхидеи 

Материали: Копринени цветя и листа, пластмасови лиани.  

Размер и материал: 45 cm x 80 cm (ширина x дължина).  

Реалистични/красиви: реалистични цветя и листа, висят пред градината/двора/гаража, плуват 

във вятъра, много декоративни, представляват красива гледка . 

Приложими сценарии: сватби, цветни стени, дневни, дворове, търговски центрове, градини, 

гаражи, предни огради и други перфектни семейни/празнични декорации през цялата година.  

Добра пластичност: екструдиране по време на транспортиране (по-ниски разходи, по-

благоприятни цени на продуктите). При декорацията е необходимо само да подредите и да 

възстановите първоначалния красив декоративен ефект. 

Залепете пластмасовата педя на всяко желано място. Не поставяйте този продукт в близост до 

източници на топлина и пламъци.  

 

 

  



LV: HANGROSE - LIETOTĀJA ROKASGRĀMATA 

 

Iepakojumā ietilpst: Komplektā ietilpst: 1x buksete ar piekarināmām orhidejām 

Materiāli: Materiāls: zīda ziedi un lapas, plastmasas vīteņaugi.  

Izmērs un materiāls: Izmērs un materiāls: 45 cm x 80 cm (platums x garums).  

Reālistiski/skaisti: reālistiski ziedi un lapas, karājas dārzā/ pagalmā/garāžā, plīvojot vējā, ļoti 

dekoratīvi, ir skaists skats . 

Piemērojamie scenāriji: kāzām, ziedu sienām, dzīvojamām istabām, pagalmiem, tirdzniecības 

centriem, dārziem, garāžām, priekšējām sētām un citiem ideāliem ģimenes/ svētku rotājumiem visa 

gada gar umā. 

Laba plastiskums: ekstrūzija transportēšanas laikā (zemākas izmaksas, izdevīgākas produktu cenas). 

Apdares laikā atliek tikai sakopt un atjaunot sākotnējo skaisto dekoratīvo efektu. 

Ielīmējiet plastmasas pedikīru jebkurā vēlamā vietā. Nenovietojiet šo izstrādājumu karstuma un 

liesmu avotu tuvumā.  

 

 

  



LT: HANGROSE - NAUDOTOJO VADOVAS 

 

Pakuotę sudaro: Komplekte: 1x kabančių orchidėjų krūmas 

Medžiagos: Medžiagos: šilkinės gėlės ir lapai, plastikiniai vijokliai.  

Dydis ir medžiaga: 45 cm x 80 cm (plotis x ilgis).  

Tikroviškos / gražios: tikroviškos gėlės ir lapai, kabančios priešais sodą / kiemą / garažą, 

plūduriuojančios vėjyje, labai dekoratyvios, gražus vaizdas . 

Taikomi scenarijai: vestuvės, gėlių sienos, svetainės, kiemai, prekybos centrai, sodai, garažai, priekinės 

tvoros ir kitos puikios šeimos / švenčių dekoracijos iš tisus metus. 

Geras plastiškumas: išspaudimas transportuojant (mažesnės išlaidos, palankesnės gaminių kainos). 

Dekoruojant tereikia sutvarkyti ir atkurti pirminį gražų dekoratyvinį efektą. 

Priklijuokite plastikinį pediklį bet kurioje norimoje vietoje. Nedėkite šio gaminio šalia šilumos ir 

liepsnos šaltinių.  

 

 

  

  



GR: HANGROSE - ΕΓΧΕΙΡΊΔΙΟ ΧΡΉΣΗΣ 

 

Το πακέτο περιλαμβάνει: Ορχιδέες κρεμαστές. 

Materials: υλικά: μεταξωτά λουλούδια και φύλλα, πλαστικά αμπέλια.  

Μέγεθος και υλικό: 45 cm x 80 cm (πλάτος x μήκος).  

Ρεαλιστικά/όμορφα: ρεαλιστικά λουλούδια και φύλλα, κρέμονται μπροστά από τον κήπο/την 

αυλή/το γκαράζ, επιπλέουν στον άνεμο, πολύ διακοσμητικά, είναι ένα όμορφο θέαμα.  

Εφαρμοστέα σενάρια: γάμοι, τοίχοι με λουλούδια, σαλόνια, αυλές, εμπορικά κέντρα, κήποι, γκαράζ, 

μπροστινοί φράχτες και άλλες τέλειες οικογενειακές/διακοσμητικές διακοσμήσεις όλο το χρόνο.  

Καλή πλαστικότητα: εξώθηση κατά τη μεταφορά (χαμηλότερο κόστος, ευνοϊκότερες τιμές 

προϊόντων). Στη διακόσμηση, το μόνο που χρειάζεται είναι να τακτοποιήσετε και να 

αποκαταστήσετε το αρχικό όμορφο διακοσμητικό αποτέλεσμα. 

Κολλήστε το πλαστικό ποδήλατο σε οποιαδήποτε επιθυμητή θέση. Μην τοποθετείτε αυτό το προϊόν 

κοντά σε πηγές θερμότητας και φλόγες.  

 

 

  


